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Center for Transportation Research, University of Texas at Austin 
http://library.ctr.utexas.edu/index.html 

University Liaison: 
Lisa Cramer 
512-232-3120 
lcramer@mail.utexas.edu 
 

Lamar University 
http://dept.lamar.edu/researchandsponsoredprograms/index.htm 

University Liaison: 
Stuart Wright 
409-880-7673 
stuart.wright@lamar.edu 
 

Prairie View A&M University 
http://www.pvamu.edu/pages/178.asp 

University Liaison: 
Judy Perkins 
936-261-1655 
juperkins@pvamu.edu 
 

Sam Houston State University 
http://www.shsu.edu/research 

University Liaison: 
Denise Ballard 
936-294-3833 
orsp@shsu.edu 
 

Stephen F. Austin State University 
http://www.sfasu.edu/97.asp 

University Liaison: 
Carrie Brown 
936-468-6606 
brownch@sfasu.edu 
 

Tarleton State University 
http://www.tarleton.edu/research/index.html 

University Liaison: 
Bert Little 
254-968-9463 
little@tarleton.edu 
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Center for Multidisciplinary Research in Transportation,  
Texas Tech University 
http://www.depts.ttu.edu/techmrtweb 

University Liaison: 
Kim Harris 
806-742-3503 
kim.harris@ttu.edu 
 

Texas A&M University – Corpus Christi 
http://research.tamucc.edu/researchcenters.php 

University Liaison: 
Luis Cifuentes 
361-825-3881 
Luis.Cifuentes@tamucc.edu 
 

Texas A&M University – Kingsville 
http://www.tamuk.edu/research 

University Liaison: 
Sandra Garcia 
361-593-3344 
sandra.garcia@tamuk.edu 
 

Texas AgriLife Research 
http://agriliferesearch.tamu.edu 

University Liaison: 
Diane Gilliland 
979-845-4781 
d-gilliland@tamu.edu 
 

Texas Southern University 
http://transportation.tsu.edu/RESEARCH_PROGRAMS.htm 

University Liaison: 
Fengxiang (George) Qiao 
713-313-1915 
qiao_fg@tsu.edu 
 

Texas State University – San Marcos 
http://www.txstate.edu/research 

University Liaison: 
Scott Erwin 
512-245-2102 
we10@txstate.edu 
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Texas Transportation Institute 
http://tti.tamu.edu 

University Liaison: 
Susan Adams 
979-845-9862 
susan-adams@tamu.edu 
 

University of Houston 
http://uh3.reachlocal.net/research 

University Liaison: 
Anne Sherman 
713-743-9240 
acsherman@uh.edu 
 

University of North Texas 
http://research.unt.edu 

University Liaison: 
Jose Grimaldo 
940-369-8757 
jose.grimaldo@unt.edu 
 

University of Texas – Arlington  
http://www.uta.edu/research 

University Liaison: 
Elvin Franklin 
817-272-3656 
efrank@uta.edu 
 

University of Texas – Brownsville  
http://www.utb.edu/vpaa/csmt/Pages/default.aspx 

University Liaison: 
Suzanne Acevedo 
956-882-7524 
Suzanne.acevedo@utb.edu 
 

University of Texas at El Paso 
http://research.utep.edu/Default.aspx?alias=research.utep.edu/orsp 

University Liaison: 
Teresa Almengor 
915-747-5745 
talmengor@utep.edu 
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University of Texas – Pan American 
http://rsp.utpa.edu 

University Liaison: 
Wendy Fowler 
956-381-2889 
wfowler@utpa.edu 
 

University of Texas at San Antonio 
http://vpr.utsa.edu/index.php 

University Liaison: 
Noe Saldana 
210-458-5194 
noe.saldana@utsa.edu 
 

University of Texas at Tyler 
http://research.uttyler.edu 

University Liaison: 
Arlene Horne 
903-566-7132 
arlene_horne@uttyler.edu 
 

West Texas A&M University 
http://www.wtamu.edu/academics/killgore-research-center.aspx 

University Liaison: 
Duane Rosa 
806-651-2520 
drosa@mail.wtamu.edu 
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